
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 

No. 

8 
91 
26 
64 
42 
78 
67 

160 
82 
95 

161 
450 
999 

2 
4 

59 
9998 

60 
53 
93 
94 

Name 

Ken Nielsen 
Theis Dejlov jensen 
Nis Lauterbach 
Frank Pedersen 
Sebastian Jarskjold Andersen 
Ole Conradsen 
Kasper Damsgaard 
Jack Hulstrøm 
Lisbeth Zacho 
Claus Zilmer 
Arne Hartmann 
Stig Windfeld 
Dennis Sillemann 
Jesper Kryger 
Ole Bille 
Henrik W. Pedersen 
2696334 Ukendt 
Gustaf Carvall 
Dennis Abrahamsson 
Erik Olandersson 
Janne Husted 

Class 

÷ Race 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Pro-Superbike 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Moto 3 / 4½ 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Moto 3 / 4½ 

Moto 3 / 4½ 

÷ Race 

Ö Race 

÷ Race 

Best Tm 

1:16.633 
1:16.867 
1:17.156 
1:17.502 
1:18.086 
1:18.104 
1:20.036 
1:20.056 
1:20.582 
1:22.991 
1:23.458 
1:23.717 
1:24.471 
1:25.402 
1:26.905 
1:27.767 
1:29.113 
1:32.330 
1:33.365 
1:40.454 
1:44.814 

Diff 

0.234 
0.523 
0.869 
1.453 
1.471 
3.403 
3.423 
3.949 
6.358 
6.825 
7.084 
7.838 
8.769 

10.272 
11.134 
12.480 
15.697 
16.732 
23.821 
28.181 

Best Speed 

97,665 
97,368 
97,003 
96,570 
95,848 
95,826 
93,513 
93,490 
92,879 
90,183 
89,679 
89,401 
88,603 
87,637 
86,122 
85,276 
83,988 
81,061 
80,163 
74,506 
71,406 

In Lap 

8 
5 
7 
3 
3 
7 
4 
5 
6 
7 
7 
5 
7 
7 
7 
2 
4 
4 
4 
5 
5 

Nat/State 

Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 

Sweden 
Danmark 
Sverige 
Danmark 

Sponsor 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Knutstorp 
Saturday 

01 Yellow 0945-1000 

Qualifying started at 9:44:44 

Ring Knutstorp 2,079 km 

13-06-2015 09:45 


